
Subhashree Soubhagya Laxmi <subhashree.laxmi@cutm.ac.in>

Congratulations Achievers !! Lenskart Campus

Placement @CUTM <placement@cutm.ac.in> Mon, Mar 14, 2022 at 3:46 PM
To: allstudents@cutmap.ac.in, ​allstudents <allstudents@cutm.ac.in>
Cc: Career Coordinator <careercoordinators@cutm.ac.in>, Career Coordinators Pkd
<careercoordinators.pkd@cutm.ac.in>, noreply-spamdigest via Teaching Staff <faculty@cutmap.ac.in>, Prasanta
Mohanty <prasanta.mohanty@cutm.ac.in>, "Dr. Prajna Pani" <prajna.pani@cutm.ac.in>, "​allhod.cit"
<allhod.cit@cutm.ac.in>, "​ allfaculty.cit" <allfaculty.cit@cutm.ac.in>, "Mr. Kameswara Rao"
<kameswara.rao@cutmap.ac.in>, msravani@cutmap.ac.in, "Placement@CUTMAP" <placementcell@cutmap.ac.in>,
deansopah@cutmap.ac.in

Dear All,

Please join us in congratulating below students who have made us proud with their performance at LensKart Campus
recruitment.

Sl.
No  Name  Registration No. Contact  Email 
1 Tamminana Akanksha 181904150009 6303672741 akankshatamminana@gmail.com
2 Ale Sai Kiran Bhavani 181904150011 9848886569 alesaikiranbhavani@gmail.com
3 A.
Lakshmi Pravallika  181904150003 9553195689 Pravallikaavadutala@gmail.com
4 Srujan Goud Sandila 181904150001 9515686606 srujangoudsandila53@gmail.com
5 Sai Meghana
Gotttumukkala 181904150008 9381545178 Meghanag445@gmail.com
6 Raja Kumar Vara  181904150007 9515022156 vrkumar601@gmail.com
7 Gulesibtain
Mohammed  181904150006 7799603110 gulesibtain21@gmail.com
8 Vaishnav Karthik  181904150004 7013308221 duxsh92@gmail.com
9 Bonagiri Vasavi 181904150002 8886221617 vasavibonagiri1617@gmail.com

10 Mamidi Siri
Vennela  181904150014 9703924309 Siri07102000@gmail.com
11 Simran Siripuram  181904150022 9664656428 Simmu.opto34@gmail.com
12 R Manisha Benerji 181904150021 9985567327 mannubenarji@gmail.com
13 D Vasantha Leela 181904150019 9398372566 Vasanthadharmireddy@gmail.com
14 Bandi Sagarika
Yadav  181904150013 8247863891 bandisagarika57@gmail.com
15 K Santhoshi 181904150024 8297688959 santhoshiyadav111@gmail.com
16 Deva Sai Madhuri 181904150018 9493656575 devamadhuri1@gmail.com
17 Rubina 181904150023 9848621807 mdrubina1999@gmail.com
18 Sravani 181904150026 9381770716 sravani2872001@gmail.com

19 Basagani Bhavana 181904150032 9160219351 bhavanabasagani@gmail.com
20 Meripo Parimala Joy 181904150042 9160219351 joymeripo618@gmail.com
21 Imran Syed 181904150028 8919050152 imransyedi1234@gmail.com
22 Manda Sreenija  181904150036 8142893723 sreenijareddymanda@gmail.com
23 T Praneetha 181904150034 8328575723 deepikapraneetha2000@gmail.com
24 Akkina Lakshmi
Kousalya  181904150025 9505231346 Kousalyaakkina@gmail.com
25 Kapachetla Nandini 181904150046   kapachetlanadini2000@gmail.com
26 Sai Tarun
Vemalavalasa 181904150030 9160313123 saitarunv08@gmail.com
27 Katiki Yamini 181904150041 9052433446 yaminikatiki@gmail.com
28 CH Bhavana
Purnima  181904150037 8297330013 bavanapurnima27@gmail.com
29 Sayyed Imrana 181904150045 6304103792 immuimrana37@gmail.com
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30 Mouli Varma  181904150033 7981193266 gmoulivarma10@gmail.com
31 Kasireddy Suchanya 181904150049 9347844168 kasireddysuchanya@gmail.com
32 Ayush Achary 181904150031 6370731203 ayushsunny08@gmail.com
33 Pranay Kumar
Thatikonda 181904210025 9177187757 tpranay17@gmail.com

34 Basheerunnisa 181904150038 8688667749 sheerinsultana123@gmail.com

35 Soumya Nelapati 181904150048 7997476847 sowmyanelapati1@gmail.com
36 Gubbala Hemanth
Nag  181904150044 9849923871 hemanthkanna999@gmail.com
37 Dantuluri V.V.S
Indira  181904150052 8886588401 sriyadantuluri@gmail.com
38 Deshmuhk Shashank 181904151054 9666501162 deshmukshashank@gmail.com
39 Harshasri 181904150051 8886086069 harshasrimasa@gmail.com

40 V Prabhu Sai  182004150008 9121899166 prabhusaioptom@gmail.com
41 Pedakapu Ramya  181904150050 8886276613 ramyapedakapu@gmail.com
42 Ratnakar Sabar 182004150006 7077513365 ratnakarsabar777@gmail.com
43 Vaishnavi Hiremath 181904150029 9949630218 hiremathvaishnavi6@gmail.com

Best,
Biranchi
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